

恐竜博物館 年度別月別入館者数（人）

平成28年7月31日現在

		4月	5月	6月	7月	小計	8月	9月	10月	11月	12月	1月	2月	3月	合計	累計
12年度	入館者数	-	-	-	103,858	103,858	359,636	173,405	18,691	18,048	6,658	3,460	5,779	10,702	700,237	700,237
	対前年比(%)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
13年度	入館者数	16,433	30,302	12,354	27,693	86,782	73,715	22,237	23,202	18,298	5,178	4,657	6,170	13,565	253,804	954,041
	対前年比(%)	-	-	-	26.7%	83.6%	20.5%	12.8%	124.1%	101.4%	77.8%	134.6%	106.8%	126.8%	36.2%	
14年度	入館者数	15,078	32,197	13,607	22,689	83,571	70,658	20,379	19,856	13,600	4,765	4,424	6,790	14,033	238,076	1,192,117
	対前年比(%)	91.8%	106.3%	110.1%	81.9%	96.3%	95.9%	91.6%	85.6%	74.3%	92.0%	95.0%	110.0%	103.5%	93.8%	
15年度	入館者数	14,379	27,048	12,149	26,316	79,892	71,252	20,007	23,325	23,487	5,467	7,271	9,990	15,972	256,663	1,448,780
	対前年比(%)	95.4%	84.0%	89.3%	116.0%	95.6%	100.8%	98.2%	117.5%	172.7%	114.7%	164.4%	147.1%	113.8%	107.8%	
16年度	入館者数	14,056	40,381	11,478	24,105	90,020	68,022	18,453	19,635	15,277	4,641	6,197	7,948	13,783	243,976	1,692,756
	対前年比(%)	97.8%	149.3%	94.5%	91.6%	112.7%	95.5%	92.2%	84.2%	65.0%	84.9%	85.2%	79.6%	86.3%	95.1%	
17年度	入館者数	16,638	33,865	10,813	27,821	89,137	63,591	19,420	22,697	17,008	3,524	4,967	7,624	15,038	243,006	1,935,762
	対前年比(%)	118.4%	83.9%	94.2%	115.4%	99.0%	93.5%	105.2%	115.6%	111.3%	75.9%	80.2%	95.9%	109.1%	99.6%	
18年度	入館者数	17,094	42,523	13,499	30,674	103,790	79,115	21,086	24,216	19,620	7,079	8,965	15,146	18,887	297,904	2,233,666
	対前年比(%)	102.7%	125.6%	124.8%	110.3%	116.4%	124.4%	108.6%	106.7%	115.4%	200.9%	180.5%	198.7%	125.6%	122.6%	
19年度	入館者数	27,341	45,484	18,365	39,055	130,245	104,679	35,444	29,491	24,180	9,397	11,833	10,653	27,501	383,423	2,617,089
	対前年比(%)	159.9%	107.0%	136.0%	127.3%	125.5%	132.3%	168.1%	121.8%	123.2%	132.7%	132.0%	70.3%	145.6%	128.7%	
20年度	入館者数	26,175	51,580	18,321	40,615	136,691	112,298	26,967	29,095	29,707	9,181	9,759	13,207	25,822	392,727	3,009,816
	対前年比(%)	95.7%	113.4%	99.8%	104.0%	104.9%	107.3%	76.1%	98.7%	122.9%	97.7%	82.5%	124.0%	93.9%	102.4%	
21年度	入館者数	24,070	58,138	18,959	44,146	145,313	114,125	50,741	30,212	27,505	10,315	12,732	15,782	32,170	438,895	3,448,711
	対前年比(%)	92.0%	112.7%	103.5%	108.7%	106.3%	101.6%	188.2%	103.8%	92.6%	112.4%	130.5%	119.5%	124.6%	111.8%	
22年度	入館者数	26,146	61,030	17,200	54,620	158,996	148,670	47,100	48,949	38,878	12,879	10,605	16,471	26,252	508,800	3,957,511
	対前年比(%)	108.6%	105.0%	90.7%	123.7%	109.4%	130.3%	92.8%	162.0%	141.3%	124.9%	83.3%	104.4%	81.6%	115.9%	
23年度	入館者数	31,895	61,892	28,652	58,645	181,084	137,426	43,921	43,280	33,943	11,983	15,672	13,302	34,417	515,028	4,472,539
	対前年比(%)	122.0%	101.4%	166.6%	107.4%	113.9%	92.4%	93.3%	88.4%	87.3%	93.0%	147.8%	80.8%	131.1%	101.2%	
24年度	入館者数	38,552	61,446	24,989	55,356	180,343	134,676	46,540	40,656	37,638	13,879	16,212	20,838	50,373	541,155	5,013,694
	対前年比(%)	120.9%	99.3%	87.2%	94.4%	99.6%	98.0%	106.0%	93.9%	110.9%	115.8%	103.4%	156.7%	146.4%	105.1%	
25年度	入館者数	47,285	69,377	34,462	72,038	223,162	173,898	68,962	51,718	58,312	24,358	29,465	25,682	52,772	708,329	5,722,023
	対前年比(%)	122.7%	112.9%	137.9%	130.1%	123.7%	129.1%	148.2%	127.2%	154.9%	175.5%	181.7%	123.2%	104.8%	130.9%	
26年度	入館者数	41,720	75,747	33,496	75,187	226,150	203,643	60,407	48,405	60,299	15,957	18,989	23,442	51,683	708,975	6,430,998
	対前年比(%)	88.2%	109.2%	97.2%	104.4%	101.3%	117.1%	87.6%	93.6%	103.4%	65.5%	64.4%	91.3%	97.9%	100.1%	
27年度	入館者数	45,059	93,362	38,461	85,052	261,934	227,218	110,026	77,095	81,238	32,646	33,368	37,610	70,287	931,422	7,362,420
	対前年比(%)	108.0%	123.3%	114.8%	113.1%	115.8%	111.6%	182.1%	159.3%	134.7%	204.6%	175.7%	160.4%	136.0%	131.4%	
28年度	入館者数	61,238	101,543	46,309	108,045	317,135									317,135	7,679,555
	対前年比(%)	135.9%	108.8%	120.4%	127.0%	121.1%										

※ 26年度以降は野外恐竜博物館を含む。

月別過去最高

月別の2番目